
South Yorkshire Triumph Sports Six Club's Local Newsletter

TRIUMPH TRIBUNE: FEB 2011

Welcome to your new look Tribune highlighting the Triumph Tribulations of 
the South Yorkshire Brigade.  Following on from the success of Team SY, in 
2010, this year promises to be even bigger and better!

Our aim is to have something for everyone and as with all local TSSC groups, 
it relies on volunteers and works best when everyone  pitches in where they 
can. If you're new to the meetings (or thinking of coming along) you are very 
welcome.  Between us we own (or have owned) most of the Triumph models 
and are happy to share (and equally keen to pick up) knowledge and 
experience. Please make yourself known to Paula and get the most out of 
your area.

Team SY
A big THANK YOU to all 25 of you, 
who turned out on a cold January 
night to discuss the future of the 
area.  

The creation of a second meeting  in 
the region, the Hallamshire area, led 
by Julie and Adrian Hadfield, should 
give wider scope for South Yorkshire. 

I'll keep you posted on developments or check out the Courier.

As last year, as AO of the SY area,  I'm happy to co-ordinate things,  not 
organise,  but I can't do it without YOUR help - and I know you won't let me 
down!       
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CLUB CALENDAR

PLEASE NOTE SOME CHANGES HAVE BEEN MADE

Tues 1st Feb
Tues 15th Feb
Sat 19th Feb 

Club Meeting
Noggin n Natter

John n Maggie's Spice Night

Tues 1st Mar
Sun 6th Mar

Sun 13th Mar
Tues 15th Mar 

Mar tbc

Club Meeting
Stoneleigh Spares Day

Scarborough/The Providence 
Noggin n Natter
Ladies Spa Day

Tues 5th April
Sun 17th April
Tues 19th April

Postponed till further notice

Club Meeting
National Drive it Day

Noggin n Natter/SY TSSC Kidz Klub
 P & P's Pie n Pea Night

Tues 3rd May
Sun 8th May 

Fri 13th- Sun 15th  May
Tues 17th May

Fri 27th-Sun 29th May

Club Meeting
Cusworth Hall Picnic
Runswick Bay NYTW

Noggin n Natter
Spa Francorchamps Belgium

Tues 7th June
Sun 19th June TBC

Tues 21 June
Fri 24-Sun 26th June

Sun TBC 

Club Meeting
Brodsworth Hall CC's for Father's Day

Noggin n Natter
Derwent Valley Peak Run
Hickleton Hall CC Display

Tues 5th July
Sat 9th July

Tues 19th July
Sun 24th July

Club Meeting
Rescue Day 

Noggin n Natter
Doncaster CC & Bike Show

Tues 2nd Aug
Sat 6th Aug

Tues 16th Aug
Fri 19th-Sun 21 Aug

Club Meeting/SY TSSC Kidz Klub
Club BBQ

Noggin n Natter/SY TSSC Kidz Klub
Stafford  Family Weekend

Tues 6th Sept
Tues 20th Sept

Club Meeting
Noggin n Natter

Tues 4th Oct
Sun 16th Oct
Tues 18th Oct

Club Meeting
St Leger Rally/Trolley bus 

Noggin n Natter

Tues 1st Nov
Sat 5th Nov

Tues 15th Nov

Club Meeting
Bonfire Party

Noggin n Natter

Tues 6th Dec
Sat 17th Dec

Tues 20th Dec

Club Meeting
Xmas Meal

Noggin n Natter
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COMING UP

Spice Night Sat 19  th   February  

Please let me or Maggie know asap if you'd like to come along.

Julie and Steve Hawcroft's Pearl Anniversary  Sat 23  rd   July  

The Full House function room on Rotherham Road, Monk Bretton 
Barnsley,S71 2NW.  Please confirm with Steve asap.

LAST MONTHS EVENTS
Track Day
The weather wasn't going to hold them back again (although natural methane 
apparently kept the camper van warm all night) . Al, Dunc, Richard, Pete, Ian 
C & Jango (aka The Boys and their Toys Gang) set the tarmac alight at 
Oulton Park. 

Nb pics from previous track days

CLUB FUNDS/FUNDRAISING
/MONTHLY BRAIN TEASER

Congratulations to Julie who won Maggie's January quiz and thanks to 
Alice who's set a TV advert themed one for February.

Congratulations also to Pete who won £15 on Jan's football card 
(Fix Fix!) £15 went to club funds bringing the total to £238.70
Did you receive any unwanted Christmas gifts? Donations for raffle  
gratefully received!
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 AND  FINALLY   …  

The success of the SY TSSC depends on it’s team spirit and it’s purpose is 
to enjoy Triumphs and have FUN.   

If you would like to make any contribution to the Tribune or indeed any 
activity, any input whatsoever is very much appreciated.  
Everyone doing just one thing, whatever that is, for the Club, really helps.

Special thanks this month goes to Alice for the quiz and Maggie for  
donating a raffle prize. 

Area Organizer/
Treasurer
Paula Johnson

01302 887491
07729997289
 ppklbjohnson@yahoo.com

Meetings held First and Third Tuesday of each month, 8pm.  
The Crown Inn, Ludwell Close, Barnburgh,
 Doncaster, DN5 7JQ . Tel 01709 893450
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